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(Draft for Autumn Term)




SEPTEMBER 2021

Thursday 2™

Friday 3™
Wednesday 8
Thursday 16

Tuesday 28"

OCTOBER 2021

Wednesday 13t
Thursday 21t
Friday 22"

Monday 25t —
Friday 29t

Start of Term Y7 & 6% form only
Y12 Parents’ Information Evening

Start of Term for Years 8-11
6™ Form Handbook issued
OPEN EVENING (for new Y7 Sept 2022)

Y7 Settling in Evening & SEN Reviews

Y11 Parents’ Evening & SEN Reviews
Y9 & Y11 Progress Check 1 to Parents

Last day of Term 1

HALF TERM

NOVEMBER 2021

Monday 1%
Wednesday 3™
Monday 8"
Thursday 11t
Friday 19"
Monday 22"

Thursday 25

DECEMBER 2021

Thursday 2™
Wednesday 8™
Friday 17"

Monday 20" —
Monday 3™ January

Start of Term 2

6" Form Options Evening

Food Exams (NEA1) this week

Y12 Progress Check to Parents
Deadline for 6™ Form Applications
Y11 Mock Exams & Reports issued

Y7, 8 & 10 Progress Check 1 to Parents

Y13 reports to Parents
Year 13 Parents’ Evening & SEN reviews

Last Day of Term 2

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS



Term Dates 2021-2022

TERM 1

Wednesday 01/09/21 STAFF TRAINING DAY

Thursday 02/09/21 to Friday 22/10/21
****Thursday 02/09/21 - Year 7 and Sixth Form only****
Friday 03/09/21 — ALL YEARS

Half Term: Monday 25/10/21 to Friday 29/10/21

TERM 2

Monday 01/11/21 to Friday 17/12/21

Christmas Break: Monday 20/12/21 to Monday 03/01/22
TERM 3

Tuesday 04/01/22 — STAFF ONLY

Wednesday 05/01/22 to Friday 11/02/22

Half Term: Monday 14/02/22 to Friday 18/02/22
TERM 4

Monday 21/02/22 to Friday 01/04/22

Bank Holiday: Friday 15/04/22 and Monday 18/04/22

Easter Break: Monday 04/04/22 to Tuesday 19/04/22

TERM DATES
TERM 5
Wednesday 20/04/22 to Friday 27/05/22
Bank Holiday: Monday 2" May and Friday 3 June 2022

Half Term: Monday 30/05/22 to Friday 03/06/22
TERM 6
Monday 06/06/22 to Wednesday 20/07/22

Friday 01/07/22- STAFF ONLY



